



Western ND Honor Flight Bismarck, North Dakota

\$50,000

- Listing in the biography book compiled for each Veteran on the flight
- Logo listed on the website (please provide your logo to info@westernndhf.org)
- Plaque of Appreciation
- Logo displayed on signage at Bismarck Airport during Honor Flight departure/arrival (one upcoming flight)
- Two representatives from your organization fly with the Western ND Honor Flight to serve as volunteers on one flight.
- Recognition at pre-flight meeting and host hotel at the banquet in Washington, D.C.

Other Donation Amount:

The Western ND Honor Flight is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization, Tax ID #84-3318010, and a proud member of the Honor Flight Network. All donations are tax deductible.

Revised: 70ct2023